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Day Date Time O/C Hosted By Speaker Location

Friday 5-Apr 7:00 PM O Onalaska Fireside Group (1st Friday)
Potluck Karen F. First Lutheran Church

410 Main Street, Onalaska WI

Friday 19-Apr 7:00 PM O Early Birds Group (3rd Friday)
Ice cream social Jim S. Riteway Club

1500 Avon St, La Crosse, WI

Wednesday 24-Apr 7:00 PM O Black River Falls Group #1 (Last Wednesday) TBD The Bright Spot
24 Main St, Black River Falls, WI

Saturday 27-Apr 7:00 PM O Sparta AA, Group #1 (Last Saturday)
Potluck TBD Masonic Lodge, Lower Level

603 N Court St, Sparta, WI

Tuesday 30-Apr 6:00 PM O LGBTQ & Friends of AA Group (Last Tuesday) TBD Zoom: 190 820 313
Pass Code: 148597

Friday 3-May 7:00 PM O Onalaska Fireside Group (1st Friday)
Potluck TBD First Lutheran Church

410 Main Street, Onalaska WI

Friday 17-May 7:00 PM O Early Birds Group (3rd Friday)
Ice cream social TBD Riteway Club

1500 Avon St, La Crosse, WI

Saturday 25-May 7:00 PM O Sparta AA, Group #1 (Last Saturday)
Potluck TBD Masonic Lodge, Lower Level

603 N Court St, Sparta, WI

Tuesday 28-May 6:00 PM O LGBTQ & Friends of AA Group (Last Tuesday) TBD Zoom: 190 820 313
Pass Code: 148597

Wednesday 29-May 7:00 PM O Black River Falls Group #1 (Last Wednesday) TBD The Bright Spot
24 Main St, Black River Falls, WI

Thursday 30-May 7:30 PM C Downtown 12 & 12 (5th Thursday) Curt R. from La Crosse Bridges United Methodist Church
310 4th St S, La Crosse, WI 54601

Friday 7-Jun 7:00 PM O Onalaska Fireside Group (1st Friday)
Potluck TBD First Lutheran Church

410 Main Street, Onalaska WI

Friday 21-Jun 7:00 PM O Early Birds Group (3rd Friday)
Ice cream social TBD Riteway Club

1500 Avon St, La Crosse, WI

Tuesday 25-Jun 6:00 PM O LGBTQ & Friends of AA Group (Last Tuesday) TBD Zoom: 190 820 313
Pass Code: 148597

Wednesday 26-Jun 7:00 PM O Black River Falls Group #1 (Last Wednesday) TBD The Bright Spot
24 Main St, Black River Falls, WI

Saturday 29-Jun 7:00 PM O Sparta AA, Group #1 (Last Saturday)
Potluck TBD Masonic Lodge, Lower Level

603 N Court St, Sparta, WI

** All meetings are non-smoking **

K = Kids Welcome
C = Closed Meeting (for alcoholics only)
O = Open Meeting (anyone may attend)
W = Wheelchair Accessible
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